(E) 

BIDDERS 

ELIGIBLE FOR 

BIDDING 

This bid is open to bidders from within & outside 

the Owner’s country. 

(F) 

COMPLETION/ 

CONTRACT 

PERIOD 

As mentioned in Special Purchase Conditions 

(SPC). 

(G) 

TENDER 

PROCESSING 

FEE 

INR 25,000 /- excluding GST (Indian Rupees 

Twenty-Five Thousand Only, excluding GST) 

(H) 

EARNEST 

MONEY 

DEPOSIT (EMD) 

Package 

Quoted 

for 

Equivalent 

Capacity 

EMD 

(in Crores) 

01 290 MWp 13.2 

02 580 MWp 26.4 

03 870 MWp 39.6 

(I) 

CONTRACT 

PERFORMANCE 

SECURITY 

10% of the Total Project/Order Cost for a total